PROSPAN £
) Cough medicine )
With the full power of ivy.

RAMADAN

PRAYER TIMINGS

Dammam 2019

Day Date Fajr Dhur Asr Maghrib Isha
01 Mon, May 6 03:32 AM 11:37 AM 03:07 PM 06:15 PM 08:15 PM
02 Tue, May 7 03:31 AM 11:37 AM 03:07 PM 06:15 PM 08:15 PM
03 Wed, May 8  0330AM  11:37 AM 03:07 PM 06:16 PM  08:16 PM
04 Thu, May 9 03:30 AM 11:37 AM 03:07 PM 06:16 PM 08:16 PM
05 Fri, May 10 03:28 AM  11:37 AM 03:06 PM 06:17 PM  08:17 PM
06 Sat, May 11 0327 AM  11:37 AM 03:06 PM 06:17PM  08:17 PM
07 Sun, May 12 0327 AM  11:36 AM 03:06 PM 06:18 PM  08:18 PM
08 Mon, May 13 0326 AM  11:36 AM 03:06 PM 06:19PM  08:19 PM
09 Tue, May 14 03:25AM  11:36 AM 03:06 PM 06:19PM  08:19 PM
10 Wed, May 15 03:24AM  11:36 AM 03:06 PM 06:220 PM  08:20 PM
11 Thu, May 16 03:24AM  11:36 AM 03:06 PM 06:20 PM  08:20 PM
12 Fri, May 17 03:23AM  11:37 AM 03:06 PM 06:221PM  08:21PM
13 Sat, May 18 03:22AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:221PM  08:21 PM
14 Sun, May 19 0321AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:22PM  08:22 PM
15 Mon, May20  03:21AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:22 PM  08:22 PM
16 Tue, May 21 03:20AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:23PM  08:23 PM
17 Wed, May 22 03:20AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:23PM  08:23 PM
18 Thu, May 23 03:19 AM 11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:24 PM 08:24 PM
19 Fri, May 24 03:19 AM 11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:24 PM 08:24 PM
20 Sat, May 25 03:18 AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:25PM  08:25 PM
21 Sun, May 26 03:17AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:26 PM  08:26 PM
22 Mon, May 27  03:17AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:26 PM  08:26 PM
23 Tue, May 28 03:16AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:227 PM  08:27 PM
24 Wed, May 29  03:16AM  11:37 AM 03:05 PM 06:227 PM  08:27 PM
25 Thu, May30  03:16AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:228 PM  08:28 PM
26 Fri, May 31 03:15AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:228 PM  08:28 PM
27 Sat, June 1 03:15AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:229 PM  08:29 PM
28 sun, June 2 03:15AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:229PM  08:29 PM
29 Mon, june3  03:14AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:30 PM  08:30 PM
30 Tue, June 4 03:14AM  11:38 AM 03:05 PM 06:30 PM  08:30 PM
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